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Rank Pts Name

1 32 MANCINI Camilla

2 26 JELINSKA Martyna

3 20 PIRIEVA Leyla

3 20 CALISSI Olga Rachele
5 14 VOLPI Alice

6 14 STRANIERO Stefania
7 14 SOBCZAK Zuzanna

8 14 MOSKOVSKA Anastasiya
9 8 CHENTSOVA Kateryna
10 8 GOLEBIOWSKA Natalia
11 8 ZAGIDULLINA Adelina
12 8 RANVIER Pauline

13 8 NEHL Inke

14 8 SAUER Anne

15 8 MPAH-NJANGA Jeromine
16 8 SPEZZAMONTE Irene
17 4 UNN TOC Andrea

18 4 KOKOULINA Maya

19 4 BINET Regina

20 4 ZUPKO Klaudia

21 4 KRAUSE Charlotte

22 4 SINYTA Alexandra

23 4 MANA Marie

23 4 WOHLGEMUTH Olivia
25 4 LASIC Aleksandra

26 4 GOLYA Fruzsina

27 4 LAVRENOVA Veronika
28 4 SAVCHENKO Inna

29 4 HAUSMAN Marta

30 4 MILANESE Lisa

31 4 WEISS Kim

32 4 BOURDAKQOU Anna

33 2 LUPKOVICS Dora

34 2 MONACO Beatrice

35 2 YASUDA Yuki

36 2 WEGENER Marike

37 2 LUMINET Clarisse

38 2 ROUAS Maud

38 2 DUHEM Charlotte

40 2 CHRZANOWSKA Marika
41 2 RASHIDOVA Alime

42 2 NOVIK Ekaterina

43 2 ABE Natsuho

44 2 SAGI Dora

45 2 SINIGALIA Martina

Nationality
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Category Weapon Gender Event Type

Budapest 19.02.2011 Junior Foil

Birth

10.06.94
05.05.92
22.06.93
23.03.92
15.04.92
21.05.91
29.06.93
25.09.91
02.04.91
04.06.94
13.01.93
14.04.94
23.09.93
01.04.91
31.10.94
28.06.93
26.08.92
23.03.91
02.06.91
13.11.95
07.05.93
20.04.91
03.11.93
28.01.92
04.01.94
06.01.94
01.02.92
14.01.93
21.05.92
29.02.92
08.09.91
11.10.91
30.01.93
23.01.92
02.02.93
07.08.93
18.05.92
02.03.94
18.05.92
07.11.95
25.07.93
06.04.91
22.07.94
03.04.93
21.01.95

F Individual A

Licence

10061994000
05051992001
22061993003
23031992001
15041992000
21051991000
29061993000
25091991004
02041991001
04061994000
13011993001
14041994001
23091993000
01041991000
31101994000
28061993001
26081992001
23031991002
02061991000
13111995002
07051993001
20041991000
03111993001
28011992000
04011994004
06011994000
01021992003
14011993003
21051992000
29021992000
08091991000
11101991001
30011993000
23011992002
02021993000
07081993001
18051992001
02031994000
18051992004
07111995000
25071993001
06041991005
22071994000
03041993003
21011995000
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DINYA Alexandra
SZALAI Szonja
DEORDIEVA Kateryna
BARTL Thekla
MIENVILLE Julie
TRIPAPINA Svetlana
MONDT Milja
MADOKORO Miri
BENETTI Lucrezia
ELESINA Irina
TRAN Flora

BEHR Leandra
BERTILLE Sarah
SULIK Sandra
STANKEVYCH Olga
OLBROMSKA Iwona
KUTSENKO Olha
POKORNA Katarina
TULEN Lola

BIRO Fanni
KRAMARENKO Marina
BALOGH Orsolya
MIYAKE Anna

KANO Minami
BIMOVA Andrea
DAJCIC Marcela

JEDRZEJEWSKA Barbara

ZAKARANI Youssra
PRIORI Maria Ludovica
BEHR Kristin
VEITENHEIMER Florine
FENGER Hannah
CIESIELSKA Marta
RAMDHAN Gabriella
IFRIM Mirela
SARNOWSKA Patrycja
JUBENOT Chloe
FUJIYAMA Yukie
SCHMITZ Franziska
DE JULIIS Camilla
BALOGH Reka
AIZAWA Satsuki
ASANO Saki

SULZER Carolin
ZUPPINGER Claire
SZABO Dorottya
SANADA Rena
BUKACKOVA Zuzana
BRASSEUR Alexandra
GASPARLIN Sandra
HAJDU Melinda
LOZYNSKA Marta
WALZHOFER Nicole
ORAVETZ Barbara
HERBERGER Aniko
CENKER Freya

ITO Maki

HUN
HUN
UKR
GER
FRA
RUS
NED
JPN

ITA

RUS
FRA
GER
FRA
POL
UKR
POL
UKR
SVK
NED
HUN
UKR
HUN
JPN

JPN

CZE
CRO
POL
FRA
ITA
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GER
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POL
NED
ROU
POL
FRA
JPN

GER
ITA

ROU
JPN

JPN

GER
CRC
HUN
JPN

CZE
BEL
CRO
HUN
UKR
AUT
HUN
SVK
AUT
JPN
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17.08.91
15.09.94
24.01.91
25.06.94
31.10.94
19.02.94
31.01.91
09.08.91
21.01.93
22.02.91
25.11.93
05.07.96
02.03.93
03.01.96
26.11.93
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17.02.92
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17.10.96
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28.05.93
20.12.93
25.05.92
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21.02.93
20.04.94
20.06.94
07.09.95
02.01.93
08.05.91
24.11.95
09.02.91
28.08.93
02.04.95
12.05.95
26.07.94
29.05.96
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TALAS Andrea
COLMENAREZ Maria Veronica
NOVENKOVA Veronika
COLMENAREZ Maria Victoria
ROSENOW Sonja
DESCHUYTTER Marie

NOE Else

ILLES Kitty

ROMSITS Anna

SZALAY Krisztina
REMESOVA Klara

OGATA Nagisa

RIVERO Veronica

DLUGOSZ Martyna
LYSIMACHOU Nefeli
KORENY Ajna

DRCELIC Tijana

HUN
VEN
CZE
VEN
AUT
BEL
NED
HUN
HUN
HUN
CZE
JPN

VEN
POL
GRE
HUN
SRB

03.12.91
01.05.93
20.07.91
01.05.93
14.08.94
14.12.92
22.01.92
04.05.94
17.09.94
28.09.92
18.03.94
18.07.94
21.09.94
29.07.96
28.11.91
09.05.96
10.03.91
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03121991003
01051993003
20071991003
01051993002
14081994001
14121992002
22011992000
04051994002
17091994001
28091992001
18031994001
18071994003
21091994002
29071996000
28111991003
09051996001
10031991001
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Tableau de 64

Tables

Competition

Coupe Heracles in memoriam Gyorgy Budapest

Place

Date Category
19.02.2011 Junior Foil

Weapon

Gender Event Type

F Individual A

1 CHENTSOVA Kateryna UKR  |CHENTSOVA Kateryna
64 BERTILLE Sarah FRA 15/5 CHENTSOVA Kateryna
33 SAVCHENKO Inna RUS  |SAVCHENKO Inna 15/9
32 CHRZANOWSKA Marika POL 15/9 MANCINI Camilla
17 YASUDA Yuki JPN  |WEISS Kim 15/7
48 WEISS Kim AUT 15/5 MANCINI Camilla
48 TRIPAPINA Svetlana RUS  |MANCINI Camilla 15/4
16 MANCINI Camilla ITA 15/12
9 ZAGIDULLINA Adelina RUS  |ZAGIDULLINA Adelina
73 OLBROMSKA Iwona POL 15/8 ZAGIDULLINA Adelina
41 SINIGALIA Martina ITA MANA Marie 15/12
23 MANA Marie FRA 15/14 MOSKOVSKA Anastasiya
25 LUMINET Clarisse FRA  |MOSKOVSKA Anastasiya 15/14
40 MOSKOVSKA Anastasiya UKR 15/11 MOSKOVSKA Anastasiya
57 BENETTI Lucrezia ITA BINET Regina 15/13
8 BINET Regina HUN  [15/13
4 LUPKOVICS Dora HUN  |SPEZZAMONTE Irene
60 SPEZZAMONTE Irene ITA 15/13 SPEZZAMONTE Irene
37 NOVIK Ekaterina RUS  |GOLYA Fruzsina 15/14
28 GOLYA Fruzsina HUN 15/11 CALISSI Olga Rachele
21 WEGENER Marike GER _ |MILANESE Lisa 13/9
44 MILANESE Lisa ITA 15/10 CALISSI Olga Rachele
53 MADOKORO Miri JPN CALISSI Olga Rachele 15/7
11 CALISSI Olga Rachele ITA 15/4
11 MONACO Beatrice ITA BOURDAKOU Anna
52 BOURDAKOU Anna GRE 15/14 MPAH-NJANGA Jeromine
45 DEORDIEVA Kateryna UKR  |MPAH-NJANGA Jeromine 117
20 MPAH-NJANGA Jeromine FRA |15/8 VOLPI Alice
29 LAVRENOVA Veronika RUS  |LAVRENOVA Veronika 15/8
36 RASHIDOVA Alime RUS [15/14 VOLPI Alice
68 STANKEVYCH Olga UKR  |VOLPI Alice 15/9
4 VOLPI Alice ITA 15/7
3 GOLEBIOWSKA Natalia POL  |GOLEBIOWSKA Natalia
62 BEHR Leandra GER 15/7 GOLEBIOWSKA Natalia
35 HAUSMAN Marta POL  |HAUSMAN Marta 15/14
30 ROUAS Maud FRA 15/9 PIRIEVA Leyla
19 KRAUSE Charlotte GER  |KRAUSE Charlotte 15/13
46 BARTL Thekla GER 15/14 PIRIEVA Leyla
78 TULEN Lola NED  |PIRIEVA Leyla 15/10
14 PIRIEVA Leyla RUS |15/10
11 NEHL Inke GER _ |NEHL Inke
75 POKORNA Katarina SVK |15/4 NEHL Inke
43 SZALAI Szonja HUN  |SINYTA Alexandra 15/6
22 SINYTA Alexandra UKR 15/8 STRANIERO Stefania
27 STRANIERO Stefania ITA _ |STRANIERO Stefania 15/8
38 ABE Natsuho JPN 15/9 STRANIERO Stefania
58 TRAN Flora FRA  |KOKOULINA Maya 15/8
6 KOKOULINA Maya RUS |15/9
7 JELINSKA Martyna POL  |JELINSKA Martyna
58 ELESINA Irina RUS 15/10 JELINSKA Martyna
39 SAGI Dora HUN  |LASIC Aleksandra 15/4
26 LASIC Aleksandra POL 15/6 JELINSKA Martyna
23 WOHLGEMUTH Olivia AUT  |WOHLGEMUTH Olivia 15/11
42 DINYA Alexandra HUN 15/7 RANVIER Pauline
74 KUTSENKO Olha UKR _ |RANVIER Pauline 15/11
10 RANVIER Pauline FRA  [15/5
15 SAUER Anne GER SAUER Anne
50 MONDT Milja NED |15/11 SAUER Anne
47 MIENVILLE Julie FRA  |ZUPKO Klaudia 15/3
18 ZUPKO Klaudia HUN 15/11 SOBCZAK Zuzanna
30 DUHEM Charlotte FRA  |SOBCZAK Zuzanna 12/9
34 SOBCZAK Zuzanna POL 15/11 SOBCZAK Zuzanna
66 SULIK Sandra POL  |UNN TOC Andrea 15/11
2 UNN TOC Andrea FRA  [15/11
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/N Isbles -

Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
F~1 E Coupe Heracles in memoriam Gyorgy Budapest 19.02.2011 Junior Foil F Individual A

Tableau de 8
16 MANCINI Camilla ITA MANCINI Camilla
40 MOSKOVSKA Anastasiya UKR 15/8 MANCINI Camilla
11 CALISSI Olga Rachele ITA CALISSI Olga Rachele 15/14

4 VOLPI Alice ITA 14/12 MANCINI Camilla
14 PIRIEVA Leyla RUS  |PIRIEVA Leyla 15/14
27 STRANIERO Stefania ITA 15/11 JELINSKA Martyna

7 JELINSKA Martyna POL  |JELINSKA Martyna 15/9
34 SOBCZAK Zuzanna POL 9/7

10/03/2011
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